BETEXSSEPIYR | BEEE |TH27FE (201568) | 288 [hEET
RIEERER
REES 0007 RBX5 —A% / EIR
IRZERLRE FEES B DFERI & BEIER [BAEEEANT: 2
R R} BFAT 1« 7ITER XTRFE 5
B HA AIEA JERS R AR 4
HRIZE/HH4
BUHE Bt 85
BEEE
JL—TUwo

IBAENREHELAR)LDOBR ZEENRENELAN)ILOBER ZHELANILDOBEZ

SR 1
LI E 2
SLmIEE3
S Rl0FEEEIEE & D%
BESES
Bz

BEDEDT - 5E

EER

RSt

BZE

DELEEER

1stQ

AR

108

1138

128

2ndQ

1318

1438

1518

1638

EFI)ILATZAHVFI2SLADOFBERNE LEEER

% |98 ¥ans  [ransonzaE [zEL~L [IBem
FMmES

atER % HAEEHE B R—hIAUA |zt a5t
pammas o 0 0 0 0 0 0
EHIEM6E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEPIRJEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEREIMEES |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




